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Mrs, E. M. Compton, Pres,Mrs. Harold N, Kagan, Editor

GENERAL MEETING ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Junior League Community Center

FOREIGN POLICY

INCOME

EXPENSES

Do come and bring friends.
Mary Daniel, Chairman

$1260.00TOTAL

LOCAL CURRENT ITEM

Nominating Committee for 1962:

Chairman:

STATE PROGRAM - Current Agenda

Continuing Responsibility

The Board of Directors recommends as a 
study action item on Current Agenda for 
1961-62, ”a continued study of know your 
county”.

Mrs. T. W, Aby, Mrs. Nelson Cohen,
Mrs. Peter Ellenbogen, Mrs. Joe Midkiff, 
Mrs. Paul Reigert and Mrs. William Weaver 
will discuss THE HARD CHOICES which -sW©--. 
have to make.

Thursday - February 23, 1961 
Eight O’clock

Respectfully submitted, 
Mrs. Morris Kuntz 
Mrs. William Campbell 
Mrs. Kevin Cahill 
Mrs. King Crosby, Chm.

Mrs . Robert C . Wulf man 
Mrs. Chester Lewis 
Dr. Mary Lyon Sutton

Huntington, W. Va. 
February 1961

Support of measures contributing to im­
proved finance and organization in public 

• education.

Estimated Income
Contributions

Saturday, March 18, 1961 - 12:30 P. M. 
Prichard Hotel

Budget for the fiscal year beginning 
April 1, 1961, ending March 31; 1962.

A continued study of the state consti­
tution and support of revisions which 
provide effective government responsive 
to the needs of the people of West 
Virginia.

For reservations please call - 
Mrs. Dan Brown, JA 3-2303.

Mrs. Paul Reigert 
Chm. Budget Committee

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS

Operating Expenditures 
Equipment & Supplies 
Postage
Telephone & Telegraph 
President
Delegate
Meetings
Publications
Organization Dues 
•Bulletin & Reports

$ 595.00
100.00
75.00
35'00 
10.00 

$ 815.00

HARD CHOICES IN U. S. ECONOMIC POLICY 
WHICH PROMOTE WORLD DEVELOPMENT

Mrs. Kevin Cahill 
Mrs. Elmer R. Mook 
Mrs. David Thompson 
Mrs. Warren Perney 
Mrs. Robert McClarren 
Mrs. Robert Levy

The above to be elected for a two-year 
term in each office.

President 
1st Vice Pres. 
Secretary 
Directors

$ 30.00 
15.00
5.00 

25.00 
200.00 
55.00 
55.00 
10.00 
50.00 

$ U5.00

Action
State Pledge 
Voters Service
Local Program
State Program 
National Program

It further recommends that, "support of 
Comprehensive Planning Commissions", be 
moved from Current Agenda to Continuing 
Responsibilities.

Our Program will give a realistic picture 
of the challenge of world development. 
How can we promote a high and steady 
rate of employment, price stability, and 
a high rate of economic growth in ways 
consistent with the promotion of world 
development? What about the "Gold 
Crisis"?
What is government’s responsibility?

The Nominating Committee presents the 
following slate:

"Since our domestic and foreign economic 
objectives are not basically in conflict, 
but are in fact mutually indispensable, 
our course is clear. We must accept 
wholeheartedly our commitment to world 
economic development".
League of Women Voters of the U. S.

$500.00
760.00

$1260.00
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